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» WIRE PULL HT9606

The HT9606 is a minimalist wire pull.

Available in standard and custom sizes. Most H. Theophile
wite pulls can be custom sized for use as appliance pulls.

LENGTH

C-TO-C

WIDTH

PROJECTION

2-3/4"

1-3/4"

1/21!

15/16"
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